
Code Description UOM MOQ Hot 
Offer

921397 CMB ENV STP SEAL EXP W/S 245X162 WH 
PK25 PAC 1  $5.38 

Code Description UOM MOQ Hot 
Offer

605215 CMB ENV SLF SEAL WIN SEC DLX WH BX500 BOX 1  $17.21 

Code Description UOM MOQ Hot 
Offer

AE327933 CMBLD PACK ENV PLAIN A4 PK50 PC 1  $1.30 

Code Description UOM MOQ Hot 
Offer

MSB2WP CMBLD PRSS SEAL BGS 45MIC 50X75MM 
CLR/WH PAC 1  $0.77 

Heavy Duty Pocket Envelope with a window face, 
secretive pattern and 25mm Expanding Gusset on all 
4 sides to securely hold large volumes of confidential 

documents, catalogues, etc.

Traditional Correspondence Envelope with a window 
face and secretive pattern for your everyday confidential 

mailing requirements.

Large A4 size packaging envelopes. Perfect for including 
large documents on your deliveries.

Cumberland clear plastic Press Seal bags are an ideal 
method of storing, protecting, sorting and transporting a 

wide variety of items.



Code Description UOM MOQ Hot 
Offer

7143 CMB ENV STP SEAL 450GSM CARD A5 PKT25 PAC 1  $10.85 

Code Description UOM MOQ Hot 
Offer

604305-1 JIFFY PADDED PAPER KRAFT SIZE P5 PK 10 PC 10  $6.20 

Code Description UOM MOQ Hot 
Offer

604022 JIFFY MAIL LITE BUB PLAS SIZE2 CTN200 PC 200  $91.39 

Code Description UOM MOQ Hot 
Offer

RB6 JIFFY RIGI BAG RIGID SIZE RB6 CTN 100 PC 100  $59.23 

Code Description UOM MOQ Hot 
Offer

604906 JIFFY UTILITY MAILER WHT SIZE U6 CTN 200 PC 200  $103.38 

Code Description UOM MOQ Hot 
Offer

604107 JIFFYLITE MAILER BUB PAPER SIZE 7 PK10 PC 10  $11.52 

Post your documents with confidence in this rigid 
cardboard envelope. Featuring a heavy duty strip seal 

closure to ensure contents remain secure.

Rugged, all purpose paper fibre mailers that provide 
outstanding cushioning and rigidity.

A premium all plastic bubble-Cushioned mailer 
that provides the ultimate security and cushioning 

performance.

Extra rigid mailers for superior corner and edge 
protection.

Economical, all purpose kraft mailers for non-Fragile 
items requiring tough, secure protection without 

cushioning.

A lightweight bubble-Cushioned mailer with a white kraft 
paper exterior for products which require both rigidity 

and cushioning.



Code Description UOM MOQ Hot 
Offer

101069922 JIFFY RIGID MAILER 300MMX405MM CTN100 PC 100  $85.82 

101069802 JIFFY RIGID MAILER 240MMX340MM CTN100 PC 100  $63.63 

101069783 JIFFY RIGID MAILER 215MMX280MM CTN100 PC 100  $50.73 

Code Description UOM MOQ Hot 
Offer

7124A CMBLD MAIL BX 363X212X65MM PC 25  $1.72 

7122A CMBLD MAIL BX 430X305X140MM PC 25  $3.17 

7121A CMBLD MAIL BX 400X200 X180MM PC 25  $2.11 

7119A CMBLD MAIL BX 220X160X77MM PC 25  $1.97 

7123A CMBLD MAIL BX 405X300X255MM PC 25  $3.71 

Code Description UOM MOQ Hot 
Offer

BAG14 CMBLD PP BGS RESEAL 176X280MM PK100 PAC 1  $6.66 

BAG8 CMBLD PP BGS RESEAL 305X450MM PK100 PAC 1  $16.36 

BAG22 CMBLD PP BGS RESEAL 380X480MM PK100 PAC 1  $20.35 

BAG25 CMBLD PP BGS RESEAL 124X150MM PK100 PAC 1  $3.41 

BAG27 CMBLD PP BGS RESEAL 120X166MM PK100 PAC 1  $3.36 

Code Description UOM MOQ Hot 
Offer

605115 CMB ENV LCK STK WIN SEC DLX WH BX500 BOX 1  $10.89 

605314 CMB ENV STP SEAL WIN SEC DLX WH BX500 BOX 1  $16.36 

Code Description UOM MOQ Hot 
Offer

7216 CMBLD WARNING TAPE 48MMX45M BLK/
YLW PC 1  $4.71 

Code Description UOM MOQ Hot 
Offer

7227 CMBLD PAL WRP PRE-STRCHD 380MMX457M 
CLR PC 1  $12.29 

Keep your important documents safe from bending or 
damage in the post by using Sealed Air Jiffy(R) Rigid 

Mailer.

Cumberland Mailing Boxes with printed address fields 
are the ideal product for everyday packing and posting.

Cumberland Polypropylene clear bag with self-adhesive 
flaps are an ideal method of storing, protecting, sorting 

and transporting a wide variety of items.

Traditional Correspondence Envelope with a window 
face and secretive pattern for your everyday confidential 

mailing requirements.

A lightweight bubble-Cushioned mailer with a white kraft 
paper exterior for products which require both rigidity 

and cushioning.

This stretch wrap is the ultimate solution for all your 
palletizing needs.



Code Description UOM MOQ Hot 
Offer

86902 MBG SPONGE AND BOWL (PLASTIC) PC 10  $2.22 

86901 MBG SPONGE ONLY PC 10  $1.19 

Make sealing envelopes and separating sheets of paper 
much quicker and easier.

Code Description UOM MOQ Hot 
Offer

7028 CMBLD MTL SEAL PLIERS FOR 12MM STRPNG PC 1  $74.67 

Code Description UOM MOQ Hot 
Offer

7223 CMBLD CLTH TAPE 24MMX25M BLK PC 1  $1.15 

7222 CMBLD CLTH TAPE 24MMX25M GRN PC 1  $1.15 

7224 CMBLD CLTH TAPE 24MMX25M SLV PC 1  $1.15 

7221 CMBLD CLTH TAPE 24MMX25M RD PC 1  $1.15 

7220 CMBLD CLTH TAPE 24MMX25M BLU PC 1  $1.15 

7208 CMBLD CLTH TAPE 72MMX25M GRN PC 1  $3.57 

7225 CMBLD CLTH TAPE 48MMX25M BLU PC 1  $2.41 

7203 CMBLD CLTH TAPE 48MMX25M GRN PC 1  $2.41 

7210 CMBLD CLTH TAPE 72MMX 25M SLV PC 1  $3.57 

7205 CMBLD CLTH TAPE 48MMX25M SLV PC 1  $2.41 

7207 CMBLD CLTH TAPE 72MMX25M RED PC 1  $3.57 

7206 CMBLD CLTH TAPE 72MMX25M BLU PC 1  $3.57 

Cumberland metal seal pliers used with metal seals 
ensure 12mm strapping does not come loose in transit. 

(Metal seals sold separately).

High-strength adhesive tape with a strong and flexible 
cloth backing.



ACCO REP NAME: CUSTOMER ORDER NUMBER:

CUSTOMER NAME:
DELIVERY ADDRESS:

ACCOUNT NUMBER:

Code Description MOQ Hot 
Offer

Order 
Quantity

921397 CMB ENV STP SEAL EXP W/S 245X162 WH PK25 1  $5.38 

AE327933 CMBLD PACK ENV PLAIN A4 PK50 1  $1.30 

605215 CMB ENV SLF SEAL WIN SEC DLX WH BX500 1  $17.21 

MSB2WP CMBLD PRSS SEAL BGS 45MIC 50X75MM CLR/WH 1  $0.77 

7143 CMB ENV STP SEAL 450GSM CARD A5 PKT25 1  $10.85 

RB6 JIFFY RIGI BAG RIGID SIZE RB6 CTN 100 100  $59.23 

604305-1 JIFFY PADDED PAPER KRAFT SIZE P5 PK 10 10  $6.20 

604906 JIFFY UTILITY MAILER WHT SIZE U6 CTN 200 200  $103.38 

604022 JIFFY MAIL LITE BUB PLAS SIZE2 CTN200 200  $91.39 

604107 JIFFYLITE MAILER BUB PAPER SIZE 7 PK10 10  $11.52 

101069922 JIFFY RIGID MAILER 300MMX405MM CTN100 100  $85.82 

101069802 JIFFY RIGID MAILER 240MMX340MM CTN100 100  $63.63 

101069783 JIFFY RIGID MAILER 215MMX280MM CTN100 100  $50.73 

BAG14 CMBLD PP BGS RESEAL 176X280MM PK100 1  $6.66 

BAG8 CMBLD PP BGS RESEAL 305X450MM PK100 1  $16.36 

BAG22 CMBLD PP BGS RESEAL 380X480MM PK100 1  $20.35 

BAG25 CMBLD PP BGS RESEAL 124X150MM PK100 1  $3.41 

BAG27 CMBLD PP BGS RESEAL 120X166MM PK100 1  $3.36 

7124A CMBLD MAIL BX 363X212X65MM 25  $1.72 

7122A CMBLD MAIL BX 430X305X140MM 25  $3.17 

7121A CMBLD MAIL BX 400X200 X180MM 25  $2.11 

7119A CMBLD MAIL BX 220X160X77MM 25  $1.97 

7123A CMBLD MAIL BX 405X300X255MM 25  $3.71 

605115 CMB ENV LCK STK WIN SEC DLX WH BX500 1  $10.89 

Promotion Ends 22/12/2023                                    orders.nsw@acco.com
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605314 CMB ENV STP SEAL WIN SEC DLX WH BX500 1  $16.36 

7216 CMBLD WARNING TAPE 48MMX45M BLK/YLW 1  $4.71 

7223 CMBLD CLTH TAPE 24MMX25M BLK 1  $1.15 

7222 CMBLD CLTH TAPE 24MMX25M GRN 1  $1.15 

7224 CMBLD CLTH TAPE 24MMX25M SLV 1  $1.15 

7221 CMBLD CLTH TAPE 24MMX25M RD 1  $1.15 

7220 CMBLD CLTH TAPE 24MMX25M BLU 1  $1.15 

7208 CMBLD CLTH TAPE 72MMX25M GRN 1  $3.57 

7225 CMBLD CLTH TAPE 48MMX25M BLU 1  $2.41 

7203 CMBLD CLTH TAPE 48MMX25M GRN 1  $2.41 

7210 CMBLD CLTH TAPE 72MMX 25M SLV 1  $3.57 

7205 CMBLD CLTH TAPE 48MMX25M SLV 1  $2.41 

7207 CMBLD CLTH TAPE 72MMX25M RED 1  $3.57 

7206 CMBLD CLTH TAPE 72MMX25M BLU 1  $3.57 

7227 CMBLD PAL WRP PRE-STRCHD 380MMX457M CLR 1  $12.29 

7028 CMBLD MTL SEAL PLIERS FOR 12MM STRPNG 1  $74.67 

86902 MBG SPONGE AND BOWL (PLASTIC) 10  $2.22 

86901 MBG SPONGE ONLY 10  $1.19 

1818881 MARBIG POLYSTRING 80M PDQ 6 6  $1.01 

*TERM AND CONDITIONS:

OFFER VALID FROM 15/11/2023 UNTIL 22/11/2023 UNLESS LIMITED STOCK IS SOLD OUT PRIOR. DISCOUNT APPLIES TO SELECTED PRODUCTS ONLY (AS INDICATED ON 
WEBSITE AND PROMOTIONAL FLYER) AND SAVINGS DISCOUNT IS APPLIED TO CURRENT REGULAR SELLING PRICES. OFFER IS NOT TO BE COMBINED WITH ANY OTHER 
OFFERS. LISTED PRICES EXCLUDE 10% GST. EVERY CARE IS TAKEN TO ENSURE CORRECT DETAILS ARE PRINTED HOWEVER ACCO BRANDS PTY LTD IS NOT RESPONSIBLE 
FOR ANY PRICE ERRORS OR OMISSIONS AND RESERVE THE RIGHT TO WITHDRAW OFFER AT ANY TIME. ALL PRODUCTS SOLD ARE SUBJECT TO ACCO BRANDS TERMS AND 
CONDITIONS AT WWW.ACCOBRANDS.COM.AU/TERMS-CONDITIONS.PHP AND PRIVACY POLICY AT WWW.ACCOBRANDS.COM.AU/PRIVACY-POLICY.PHP

Promotion Ends 22/12/2023                                    orders.nsw@acco.com

ORDER FORM

TOTAL: 
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